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ANA COrnacoBaHMs  Harpyskm C
B aBTOMATMYECKOM W PYYHOM pexumMax.

lNocTaBnaetTca B AOBYX WCNOJIHEHUAX. O/ WHAOYKTUBHbLIX N E€MKOCTHbIX

Harpys3ok.

Parameter
Working frequency
Maximum power
Minimum power
Input impedance
Weight
Max. output current value
Max. output voltage value

Max. load rectance

Value
13,56 MHz
3000 W
100 W

50 Ohm
7,6 Kg

75 A

5 Kv

375 Kvar

Automatic Radio Frequency Matching Device (SURA), 3000 - maximum
operating power (W), with an input impedance of 50 Ohm, operating frequency

of 13.56 MHz.
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basic dimensions, applications
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1. Protective casing
2. Control connector
3. Coaxial input
q ole - 4. Cooling system fittings
" 5. Protective cover
6. Frame
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